
 Nippers Competition Calendar 2024/25

Day Date Event Location KSLSC  Attending

Sat 12-Oct Coolangatta Gold QLD Optional

Sun 13-Oct Coolangatta Gold QLD Optional

Sat 19-Oct Sydney Water Bulli Yes

Sun 29-Oct Dean Mercer Dash Bulli Optional

Sat 2-Nov Sydney Water Warilla Yes

Sun 3-Nov Sydney Water warillla Yes

Sat 16-Nov Sydney Water Wollongong City Yes

Sun 24-Nov Saddleback Cup - Teams Events 
Only

Gerringong Yes

Sun 8-Nov KSLSC Pointscore Kiama Yes

Sat TBC South Coast Branch Carnival TBC Yes

2025

Day Date Event Location KSLSC Nippers 
Attending

TBC Captain Christie Gerringong Optional

Fri 24-Jan NSW Country Championships Warrilla SLSC Yes
Sat 25-Jan NSW Country Championships Warrilla SLSC Yes
Sun 26-Jan NSW Country Championships Warrilla SLSC Yes

Sun 26-Jan KSLSC Australia Day Challenge N/A NOT ON 2025

Sun 2-Feb KSLSC Pointscore Kiama Yes
Sun 2-Mar KSLSC Pointscore Kiama Yes

6-9 Mar State Age Championships Queenscliff SLSC Yes
12-13 Mar Masters Champsionships Queenscliff SLSC Yes
14-16 Mar Open & Surf Boat Championships Queenscliff SLSC Yes


